High Point Youth Year End

Horse Name Exhibitor Name Empire Points
ARTFUL CHA CHA CHA
3472689 CULVER ANNA

Summary for
Summary for
Summary for
Summary for
Summary for
Summary for
Summary for

Summary for

YOUTH AGED MARES (7 detail records)

Youth Hunter Under Saddle (14-18) * (17 detail records)
Youth Working Hunter (14-18) * (8 detail records)

Youth Hunter Hack (14-18) * (12 detail records)

Youth Hunt Seat Equitation (14-18) * (15 detail records)
Youth Equitation Over Fences (14-18) * (9 detail records)
YOUTH PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES (8 detail records)

‘Exhibitor ID' = 3472689 (76 detail records)

CJS LAST SCOTCH

4001598

Summary for
Summary for

Summary for

Summary for EQUITATION OVER FENCES 13 AND UNDER (12 detail records)
‘Exhibitor ID' = 4001598 (41 detail records)

Summary for

CHRISTMAS KARRINGTON
HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 13 AND UNDER (5 detail records)

Youth Working Hunter (13 & Under) * (12 detail records)
Youth Hunter Hack (13 & Under) * (12 detail records)

CLASSIC CIRCLE

3490708

Summary for
Summary for
Summary for
Summary for
Summary for
Summary for
Summary for

Summary for

KEYES MADELINE
SHOWMANSHIP 14-18 (22 detail records)

Youth Hunter Under Saddle (14-18) * (23 detail records)
Youth Working Hunter (14-18) * (31 detail records)

Youth Hunter Hack (14-18) * (29 detail records)

HUNT SEAT EQUITATION 14-18 (25 detail records)
Youth Equitation Over Fences (14-18) * (32 detail records)
PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS (24 detail records)

‘Exhibitor ID' = 3490708 (186 detail records)

CONTINUE WITH CLASS

3460316

Summary for

Summary for

KING ALYSSA
YOUTH AGED GELDINGS (10 detail records)

‘Exhibitor ID' = 3460316 (10 detail records)

Dee Lucks Detail

2935866

Summary for
Summary for
Summary for
3716091
Summary for
Summary for
Summary for
Summary for
Summary for
Summary for
Summary for

Summary for

Holliday Carissa
Youth Hunter Under Saddle (14-18) * (2 detail records)

Youth Working Hunter (14-18) * (21 detail records)

‘Exhibitor ID' = 2935866 (23 detail records)

HOLLIDAY HALEIGH
Youth Working Hunter (13 & Under) * (3 detail records)

Youth Working Hunter (14-18) * (2 detail records)

Youth Hunter Hack (13 & Under) * (21 detail records)

Youth Hunter Hack (14-18) * (2 detail records)

Youth Equitation Over Fences (13 & Under (24 detail records)
Youth Equitation Over Fences (14-18) * (1 detail record)

YOUTH PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS (4 detail records)

‘Exhibitor ID' = 3716091 (57 detail records)

Friday, December 04, 2015

Sum
Sum
Sum
Sum
Sum
Sum
Sum

Sum
Sum
Sum
Sum

Sum
Sum
Sum
Sum
Sum
Sum
Sum

Sum

Sum
Sum

Sum
Sum
Sum
Sum
Sum
Sum
Sum

23
157
15
92
124
25
215

Sum 457.5

49
70
59
58

Sum 236

112
340
342
232
189
340
155

Sum 1710

56
Sum 56

62
294

Sum 356

24
40
324
36
325
20
20

Sum 789
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Horse Name Exhibitor Name

Empire Points

ESCAPE THE DRAMA

2935866 HOLLIDAY CARISSAD
Summary for YOUTH PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES (10 detail records)

Summary for 'Exhibitor ID' = 2935866 (10 detail records)

EXECUTIVE HOTRODDER

3232217 FURLONG NICHOLAS
Summary for Youth Working Hunter (14-18) * (27 detail records)

Summary for Youth Hunter Hack (14-18) * (29 detail records)
Summary for Youth Equitation Over Fences (14-18) * (26 detail records)
Summary for YOUTH PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS (1 detail record)
Summary for 'Exhibitor ID' = 3232217 (83 detail records)

3458168 FURLONG JULIA
Summary for Youth Working Hunter (13 & Under) * (2 detail records)
Summary for 'Exhibitor ID' = 3458168 (2 detail records)

Fabyoulous
3696246 Miles Ally

Summary for Aged Mares - Youth (7 detail records)

Summary for Youth Showmanship At Halter (14-18) * (1 detail record)
Summary for Youth Hunter Under Saddle (14-18) * (7 detail records)
Summary for Youth Working Hunter (14-18) * (16 detail records)
Summary for Youth Hunter Hack (14-18) * (6 detail records)

Summary for Youth Hunt Seat Equitation (14-18) * (3 detail records)
Summary for Youth Equitation Over Fences (14-18) * (16 detail records)
Summary for Performance Halter Mares - Youth (6 detail records)
Summary for 'Exhibitor ID' = 3696246 (62 detail records)

GOOD BAR FROM HEAVEN

3641283 CONNORS BREANNAH ROSE
Summary for YOUTH AGED GELDINGS (7 detail records)

Summary for 'Exhibitor ID' = 3641283 (7 detail records)

He Aint Blackorwhite
3593320 Beardsley Alyssa

Summary for Youth Western Pleasure (14-18) * (3 detail records)
Summary for 'Exhibitor ID' = 3593320 (3 detail records)

HEZ SIZZLING HOT
3593320 BEARDSLEY ALYSSA A

Summary for Youth Western Pleasure (14-18) * (23 detail records)
Summary for 'Exhibitor ID' = 3593320 (23 detail records)

HONOR BEST BEHAVIOR

3216394 Blunt Emily
Summary for Youth Working Hunter (14-18) * (12 detail records)

Summary for Youth Hunter Hack (14-18) * (12 detail records)
Summary for Youth Equitation Over Fences (14-18) * (5 detail records)
Summary for 'Exhibitor ID' = 3216394 (29 detail records)

IM FABULUKE TOO

3490708 KEYES MADELINE
Summary for THREE-YEAR-OLD GELDINGS (4 detail records)

Summary for 'Exhibitor ID' = 3490708 (4 detail records)

Friday, December 04, 2015

Sum

Sum
Sum
Sum
Sum

Sum

Sum
Sum
Sum
Sum
Sum
Sum
Sum
Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum
Sum
Sum

Sum

55.5
Sum

265
385
308

14

Sum

16
Sum

52

24
136
22

159
16.5

Sum

28
Sum

Sum

132
Sum

20
37
21

Sum

Sum

55.5

972

16

410.5

28

132

78
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Horse Name Exhibitor Name

Empire Points

KENTUCKY BLUE SKY

3694046 ZWELLING ALISSA J
Summary for HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 13 AND UNDER (6 detail records)

Summary for Youth Working Hunter (13 & Under) * (33 detail records)
Summary for Youth Hunter Hack (13 & Under) * (29 detail records)
Summary for HUNT SEAT EQUITATION 13 AND UNDER (8 detail records)
Summary for EQUITATION OVER FENCES 13 AND UNDER (31 detail records)
Summary for PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES (12 detail records)
Summary for 'Exhibitor ID' = 3694046 (119 detail records)
Krympin My Style

3735162 Parrish Emma

Summary for Aged Geldings - Youth (18 detail records)

Summary for Youth Showmanship At Halter (13 & Under) (21 detail records)
Summary for Youth Western Horsemanship (13 & Under) (2 detail records)
Summary for 'Exhibitor ID' = 3735162 (41 detail records)

KRYMSUNISTA
3641283 CONNORS BREANNAH ROSE
Summary for YOUTH AGED MARES (4 detail records)

Summary for 'Exhibitor ID' = 3641283 (4 detail records)

LASTING EXPOSURE
2935866 HOLLIDAY CARISSA D
Summary for Youth Working Hunter (14-18) * (23 detail records)

Summary for Youth Hunter Hack (14-18) * (28 detail records)

Summary for Youth Hunt Seat Equitation (14-18) * (6 detail records)

Summary for Youth Equitation Over Fences (14-18) * (28 detail records)
Summary for YOUTH PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS (8 detail records)
Summary for 'Exhibitor ID' = 2935866 (93 detail records)

MS OLEMAN COUGARAND
3232217 FURLONG NICHOLAS
Summary for EQUITATION OVER FENCES 14-18 (1 detail record)

Summary for ‘Exhibitor ID' = 3232217 (1 detail record)

OMG lts Yellow
3460316 KING ALYSSA
Summary for Aged Mares - Youth (12 detail records)

Summary for 'Exhibitor ID' = 3460316 (12 detail records)

ONLY SKYS ESCAPE
4043802 PAXON ROSE CAROLINE
Summary for Youth Hunter Under Saddle (13 & Under) * (14 detail records)

Summary for Youth Working Hunter (13 & Under) * (5 detail records)
Summary for Youth Hunter Hack (13 & Under) * (16 detail records)
Summary for HUNT SEAT EQUITATION 13 AND UNDER (16 detail records)
Summary for Youth Equitation Over Fences (13 & Under (3 detail records)
Summary for PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS (12 detail records)
Summary for 'Exhibitor ID' = 4043802 (66 detail records)

PRIN CESS LEIA
4025104 CROFFORD MIKAYLA OPAL
Summary for YOUTH AGED MARES (8 detail records)

Friday, December 04, 2015

Sum
Sum
Sum
Sum
Sum
Sum

Sum
Sum
Sum

Sum

Sum
Sum
Sum
Sum
Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum
Sum
Sum
Sum
Sum
Sum

Sum

154
347
281
58
318
12

Sum 1170

58
157

Sum 217

Sum 8

328
348

54
341
102

sum 1173

Sum 0

30.5
Sum 30.5

205
22
184
43

61

Sum 520

36
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Horse Name

Exhibitor Name

Empire Points

Summary for
Summary for
Summary for
Summary for

Summary for '

Youth Working Hunter (14-18) * (7 detail records)

Youth Hunter Hack (14-18) * (14 detail records)

Youth Hunt Seat Equitation (14-18) * (6 detail records)
Youth Equitation Over Fences (14-18) * (11 detail records)
Exhibitor ID' = 4025104 (46 detail records)

RIDING TO WIN
4001154 EVELEIGH SARA ELAINE
Summary for AGED GELDINGS (4 detail records)

Summary for
Summary for
Summary for
Summary for
Summary for

Summary for '

SLEEP IN ON
3488796

Summary for

Summary for '

HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 13 AND UNDER (2 detail records)
WORKING HUNTER 13 AND UNDER (14 detail records)

Youth Hunter Hack (13 & Under) * (13 detail records)

HUNT SEAT EQUITATION 13 AND UNDER (6 detail records)
EQUITATION OVER FENCES 13 AND UNDER (15 detail records)
Exhibitor ID' = 4001154 (54 detail records)

SATURDAY
WOLF CLAIRE
Youth Hunter Under Saddle (14-18) * (16 detail records)

Exhibitor ID' = 3488796 (16 detail records)

SONNYS HOT FANTASY

3458168
Summary for

Summary for
Summary for
Summary for
Summary for

Summary for

FURLONG JULIA
YOUTH AGED GELDINGS (1 detail record)

Youth Hunter Under Saddle (13 & Under) * (1 detail record)
Youth Working Hunter (13 & Under) * (21 detail records)
Youth Hunter Hack (13 & Under) * (22 detail records)

Youth Equitation Over Fences (13 & Under (17 detail records)
Exhibitor ID' = 3458168 (62 detail records)

SUITABLE IMPRESSION

3573359

Summary for
Summary for
Summary for
Summary for
Summary for
Summary for
Summary for

Summary for '

FIKE CATHERINE J
SHOWMANSHIP 14-18 (13 detail records)

Youth Hunter Under Saddle (14-18) * (15 detail records)
Youth Working Hunter (14-18) * (28 detail records)
HUNTER HACK 14-18 (22 detail records)

HUNT SEAT EQUITATION 14-18 (18 detail records)
Youth Equitation Over Fences (14-18) * (22 detail records)
PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS (15 detail records)
Exhibitor ID' = 3573359 (133 detail records)

SWEET ONES ONLY

3641283

Summary for

Summary for '

CONNORS BREANNAH ROSE
AGED MARES (4 detail records)

Exhibitor ID' = 3641283 (4 detail records)

THE DREAMS ENDURE

3232217

Summary for

Summary for '

FURLONG NICHOLAS
Youth Working Hunter (14-18) * (2 detail records)

Exhibitor ID' = 3232217 (2 detail records)

TOTALLY UNEXPECTED

2935866

Summary for

HOLLIDAY CARISSAD
YOUTH AGED GELDINGS (10 detail records)

Friday, December 04, 2015

Sum
Sum
Sum
Sum

Sum
Sum
Sum
Sum
Sum
Sum

Sum

Sum
Sum
Sum
Sum
Sum

Sum
Sum
Sum
Sum
Sum
Sum
Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum

30
107
34
60

Sum 267

94
128
60
106

Sum 393

98
Sum 98

40
160
152
104

Sum 462

25
203
328
175

95
192

76

Sum 1094

Sum 3

Sum 2

137
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Horse Name Exhibitor Name

Empire Points

Summary for 'Exhibitor ID' = 2935866 (10 detail records)

Tuscany Blue Sky
3705063 Bowman Addison
Summary for Youth Working Hunter (13 & Under) * (14 detail records)

Summary for Youth Hunter Hack (13 & Under) * (13 detail records)
Summary for Youth Equitation Over Fences (13 & Under (17 detail records)
Summary for 'Exhibitor ID' = 3705063 (44 detail records)

WIKKID WANDA

4070731 SIMON MACKENZIE
Summary for Aged Mares - Youth (20 detail records)

Summary for WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP 13 AND UNDER (1 detail record)
Summary for Youth Hunter Under Saddle (13 & Under) * (6 detail records)
Summary for 'Exhibitor ID' = 4070731 (27 detail records)

Worth Herwait Ingold
3460316 KING ALYSSA
Summary for Three-Year-Old Mares - Youth (20 detail records)

Summary for 'Exhibitor ID' = 3460316 (20 detail records)
ZIPPOS SHY NIGHT

4042047 BLUNT ELLA A
Summary for YOUTH AGED MARES (11 detail records)

Summary for 'Exhibitor ID' = 4042047 (11 detail records)

Friday, December 04, 2015

Sum
Sum
Sum

Sum
Sum
Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum

166
84
150

Sum

52
0.5

Sum

435
Sum

16
Sum

137

400

60.5

43.5

16
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