High Point Youth Year End

Horse Name	Exhibitor Name	Empire Points		
ARTFUL CHA	A CHA CHA			
3472689	CULVER ANNA			
Summary for	YOUTH AGED MARES (7 detail records)	Sum	23	
Summary for	Youth Hunter Under Saddle (14-18) * (17 detail records)	Sum	157	
Summary for	Youth Working Hunter (14-18) * (8 detail records)	Sum	15	
Summary for	Youth Hunter Hack (14-18) * (12 detail records)	Sum	92	
Summary for	Youth Hunt Seat Equitation (14-18) * (15 detail records)	Sum	124	
Summary for	Youth Equitation Over Fences (14-18) * (9 detail records)	Sum	25	
Summary for	YOUTH PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES (8 detail records)	Sum	21.5	
Summary for	'Exhibitor ID' = 3472689 (76 detail records)		Sum	<i>457.5</i>
CJS LAST SC	OTCH			
4001598	CHRISTMAS KARRINGTON			
Summary for	HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 13 AND UNDER (5 detail records)	Sum	49	
Summary for	Youth Working Hunter (13 & Under) * (12 detail records)	Sum	70	
Summary for	Youth Hunter Hack (13 & Under) * (12 detail records)	Sum	59	
Summary for	EQUITATION OVER FENCES 13 AND UNDER (12 detail records)	Sum	58	
Summary for	'Exhibitor ID' = 4001598 (41 detail records)		Sum	236
CLASSIC CIR	CLE			
3490708	KEYES MADELINE			
Summary for	SHOWMANSHIP 14-18 (22 detail records)	Sum	112	
Summary for	Youth Hunter Under Saddle (14-18) * (23 detail records)	Sum	340	
Summary for	Youth Working Hunter (14-18) * (31 detail records)	Sum	342	
Summary for	Youth Hunter Hack (14-18) * (29 detail records)	Sum	232	
Summary for	HUNT SEAT EQUITATION 14-18 (25 detail records)	Sum	189	
Summary for	Youth Equitation Over Fences (14-18) * (32 detail records)	Sum	340	
Summary for	PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS (24 detail records)	Sum	155	
Summary for	'Exhibitor ID' = 3490708 (186 detail records)		Sum	1710
CONTINUE V	VITH CLASS			
3460316	KING ALYSSA			
	YOUTH AGED GELDINGS (10 detail records)	Sum	56	
	'Exhibitor ID' = 3460316 (10 detail records)		Sum	56
Dee Lucks Det	ail			
2935866	Holliday Carissa			
	Youth Hunter Under Saddle (14-18) * (2 detail records)	Sum	62	
Summary for	Youth Working Hunter (14-18) * (21 detail records)	Sum	294	
Summary for	'Exhibitor ID' = 2935866 (23 detail records)	2011	Sum	356
3716091	HOLLIDAY HALEIGH		2 4411	
	Youth Working Hunter (13 & Under) * (3 detail records)	Sum	24	
Summary for	Youth Working Hunter (14-18) * (2 detail records)	Sum	40	
Summary for	Youth Hunter Hack (13 & Under) * (21 detail records)	Sum	324	
Summary for	Youth Hunter Hack (14-18) * (2 detail records)	Sum	36	
•	Youth Equitation Over Fences (13 & Under (24 detail records)	Sum	325	
Summary for	Youth Equitation Over Fences (14-18) * (1 detail record)	Sum	20	
-	YOUTH PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS (4 detail records)	Sum	20	
Summary for	'Exhibitor ID' = 3716091 (57 detail records)		Sum	789
	. 7		Juli	

Friday, December 04, 2015 Page 1 of 5

Horse Name	Exhibitor Name		Empire .	Point s
ESCAPE THE DRA	AMA			
2935866	HOLLIDAY CARISSA D			
Summary for YOU	TH PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES (10 detail records)	Sum	55.5	
Summary for 'Exhib	pitor ID' = 2935866 (10 detail records)		Sum	55.5
EXECUTIVE HOT	RODDER			
3232217	FURLONG NICHOLAS			
Summary for Youti	h Working Hunter (14-18) * (27 detail records)	Sum	265	
Summary for Youti	h Hunter Hack (14-18) * (29 detail records)	Sum	385	
Summary for Youth	h Equitation Over Fences (14-18) * (26 detail records)	Sum	308	
Summary for YOU	TH PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS (1 detail record)	Sum	14	
Summary for 'Exhib	pitor ID' = 3232217 (83 detail records)		Sum	972
3458168	FURLONG JULIA			
Summary for Youti	h Working Hunter (13 & Under) * (2 detail records)	Sum	16	
Summary for 'Exhib	oitor ID' = 3458168 (2 detail records)		Sum	16
Fabyoulous				
3696246	Miles Ally			
	Mares - Youth (7 detail records)	Sum	52	
Summary for Youti	h Showmanship At Halter (14-18) * (1 detail record)	Sum	0	
Summary for Youti	h Hunter Under Saddle (14-18) * (7 detail records)	Sum	24	
Summary for Youti	h Working Hunter (14-18) * (16 detail records)	Sum	136	
Summary for Youti	h Hunter Hack (14-18) * (6 detail records)	Sum	22	
Summary for Youti	h Hunt Seat Equitation (14-18) * (3 detail records)	Sum	1	
Summary for Youti	h Equitation Over Fences (14-18) * (16 detail records)	Sum	159	
Summary for Perfo	ormance Halter Mares - Youth (6 detail records)	Sum	16.5	
Summary for 'Exhib	oitor ID' = 3696246 (62 detail records)	2	Sum	410.5
GOOD BAR FROM	M HEAVEN			
3641283	CONNORS BREANNAH ROSE			
	TH AGED GELDINGS (7 detail records)	Sum	28	
Summary for 'Exhib	oitor ID' = 3641283 (7 detail records)	2	Sum	28
He Aint Blackorwh	nite		2 4411	
3593320	Beardsley Alyssa			
	h Western Pleasure (14-18) * (3 detail records)	Sum	4	
Summary for 'Exhib	oitor ID' = 3593320 (3 detail records)	20111	Sum	4
HEZ SIZZLING HO	OT		2 4411	
3593320	BEARDSLEY ALYSSA A			
	h Western Pleasure (14-18) * (23 detail records)	Sum	132	
-	oitor ID' = 3593320 (23 detail records)	2411	Sum	132
HONOR BEST BE	THAVIOR		2 4411	
3216394	Blunt Emily			
	h Working Hunter (14-18) * (12 detail records)	Sum	20	
-	h Hunter Hack (14-18) * (12 detail records)	Sum	37	
-	h Equitation Over Fences (14-18) * (5 detail records)	Sum	21	
	oitor ID' = 3216394 (29 detail records)	Sam	Sum	78
IM FABULUKE TO			Juili	
3490708	KEYES MADELINE			
	EE-YEAR-OLD GELDINGS (4 detail records)	Sum	2	
-	pitor ID' = 3490708 (4 detail records)	Sum	Sum	2
, =			Sulli	_

Friday, December 04, 2015 Page 2 of 5

Horse Name	Exhibitor Name		Empire .	Points
KENTUCKY BLUI	E SKY			
3694046	ZWELLING ALISSA J			
Summary for HUN	TER UNDER SADDLE 13 AND UNDER (6 detail records)	Sum	154	
Summary for Youth	n Working Hunter (13 & Under) * (33 detail records)	Sum	347	
Summary for Youth	Hunter Hack (13 & Under) * (29 detail records)	Sum	281	
Summary for HUNT	T SEAT EQUITATION 13 AND UNDER (8 detail records)	Sum	58	
Summary for EQUI	TATION OVER FENCES 13 AND UNDER (31 detail records)	Sum	318	
Summary for PERF	FORMANCE HALTER MARES (12 detail records)	Sum	12	
Summary for 'Exhib	itor ID' = 3694046 (119 detail records)		Sum	1170
Krympin My Style				
3735162	Parrish Emma			
	Geldings - Youth (18 detail records)	Sum	58	
Summary for Youth	n Showmanship At Halter (13 & Under) (21 detail records)	Sum	157	
Summary for Youth	n Western Horsemanship (13 & Under) (2 detail records)	Sum	2	
Summary for 'Exhib	itor ID' = 3735162 (41 detail records)		Sum	217
KRYMSUNISTA				
3641283	CONNORS BREANNAH ROSE			
Summary for YOU?	TH AGED MARES (4 detail records)	Sum	8	
Summary for 'Exhib	itor ID' = 3641283 (4 detail records)		Sum	8
LASTING EXPOST	URE			
2935866	HOLLIDAY CARISSA D			
Summary for Youth	n Working Hunter (14-18) * (23 detail records)	Sum	328	
Summary for Youth	Hunter Hack (14-18) * (28 detail records)	Sum	348	
Summary for Youth	Hunt Seat Equitation (14-18) * (6 detail records)	Sum	54	
Summary for Youth	Equitation Over Fences (14-18) * (28 detail records)	Sum	341	
Summary for YOU7	TH PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS (8 detail records)	Sum	102	
Summary for 'Exhib	itor ID' = 2935866 (93 detail records)		Sum	1173
MS OLEMAN COU	JGARAND			
3232217	FURLONG NICHOLAS			
Summary for EQUI	TATION OVER FENCES 14-18 (1 detail record)	Sum	0	
Summary for 'Exhib	itor ID' = 3232217 (1 detail record)		Sum	0
OMG Its Yellow				
3460316	KING ALYSSA			
Summary for Aged	Mares - Youth (12 detail records)	Sum	30.5	
Summary for 'Exhib	itor ID' = 3460316 (12 detail records)		Sum	30.5
ONLY SKYS ESCA	APE			
4043802	PAXON ROSE CAROLINE			
Summary for Youth	Hunter Under Saddle (13 & Under) * (14 detail records)	Sum	205	
Summary for Youth	n Working Hunter (13 & Under) * (5 detail records)	Sum	22	
Summary for Youth	n Hunter Hack (13 & Under) * (16 detail records)	Sum	184	
Summary for HUN	T SEAT EQUITATION 13 AND UNDER (16 detail records)	Sum	43	
Summary for Youth	Equitation Over Fences (13 & Under (3 detail records)	Sum	5	
Summary for PERF	FORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS (12 detail records)	Sum	61	
Summary for 'Exhib	itor ID' = 4043802 (66 detail records)		Sum	520
PRIN CESS LEIA				
4025104	CROFFORD MIKAYLA OPAL			
Summary for YOU	TH AGED MARES (8 detail records)	Sum	36	

Friday, December 04, 2015 Page 3 of 5

Horse Name	Exhibitor Name		Empire l	Points
Summary for	Youth Working Hunter (14-18) * (7 detail records)	Sum	30	
Summary for	Youth Hunter Hack (14-18) * (14 detail records)	Sum	107	
Summary for	Youth Hunt Seat Equitation (14-18) * (6 detail records)	Sum	34	
Summary for	Youth Equitation Over Fences (14-18) * (11 detail records)	Sum	60	
Summary for	'Exhibitor ID' = 4025104 (46 detail records)		Sum	267
RIDING TO V	VIN			
4001154	EVELEIGH SARA ELAINE			
Summary for	AGED GELDINGS (4 detail records)	Sum	0	
Summary for	HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 13 AND UNDER (2 detail records)	Sum	5	
Summary for	WORKING HUNTER 13 AND UNDER (14 detail records)	Sum	94	
Summary for	Youth Hunter Hack (13 & Under) * (13 detail records)	Sum	128	
Summary for	HUNT SEAT EQUITATION 13 AND UNDER (6 detail records)	Sum	60	
	EQUITATION OVER FENCES 13 AND UNDER (15 detail records)	Sum	106	
Summary for	'Exhibitor ID' = 4001154 (54 detail records)	2 4111	Sum	393
SLEEP IN ON			Sum.	
3488796	WOLF CLAIRE			
	Youth Hunter Under Saddle (14-18) * (16 detail records)	Sum	98	
	'Exhibitor ID' = 3488796 (16 detail records)	Sum	Sum	98
-			Sum	00
SONNYS HO				
3458168	FURLONG JULIA YOUTH AGED GELDINGS (1 detail record)	Sum	6	
•	Youth Hunter Under Saddle (13 & Under) * (1 detail record)		40	
-	Youth Working Hunter (13 & Under) * (21 detail records)	Sum	160	
-		Sum	152	
-	Youth Hunter Hack (13 & Under) * (22 detail records)	Sum		
•	Youth Equitation Over Fences (13 & Under (17 detail records)	Sum	104	460
	"Exhibitor ID" = 3458168 (62 detail records)		Sum	462
SUITABLE IN				
3573359	FIKE CATHERINE J SHOWMANSHIP 14-18 (13 detail records)	G	25	
•	Youth Hunter Under Saddle (14-18) * (15 detail records)	Sum	203	
•		Sum		
•	Youth Working Hunter (14-18) * (28 detail records)	Sum	328	
•	HUNTER HACK 14-18 (22 detail records)	Sum	175	
•	HUNT SEAT EQUITATION 14-18 (18 detail records)	Sum	95	
•	Youth Equitation Over Fences (14-18) * (22 detail records)	Sum	192	
•	PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS (15 detail records)	Sum	76	
Summary for	'Exhibitor ID' = 3573359 (133 detail records)		Sum	1094
SWEET ONES				
3641283	CONNORS BREANNAH ROSE			
•	AGED MARES (4 detail records)	Sum	3	
Summary for	Exhibitor ID' = 3641283 (4 detail records)		Sum	3
THE DREAM	S ENDURE			
3232217	FURLONG NICHOLAS			
Summary for	Youth Working Hunter (14-18) * (2 detail records)	Sum	2	
Summary for	'Exhibitor ID' = 3232217 (2 detail records)		Sum	2
TOTALLY UI	NEXPECTED			
2935866	HOLLIDAY CARISSA D			
Summary for	YOUTH AGED GELDINGS (10 detail records)	Sum	137	
Guillinary for	TOOTT AGED GEEDINGS (TO detail records)	Suili	101	

Friday, December 04, 2015 Page 4 of 5

Horse Name	Exhibitor Name		Empire l	Points
Summary for	'Exhibitor ID' = 2935866 (10 detail records)	Sı		137
Tuscany Blue S	Sky			
3705063	Bowman Addison			
Summary for	Youth Working Hunter (13 & Under) * (14 detail records)	Sum	166	
Summary for	Youth Hunter Hack (13 & Under) * (13 detail records)	Sum	84	
Summary for	Youth Equitation Over Fences (13 & Under (17 detail records)	Sum	150	
Summary for	'Exhibitor ID' = 3705063 (44 detail records)		Sum	400
WIKKID WAN	NDA			
4070731	SIMON MACKENZIE			
Summary for	Aged Mares - Youth (20 detail records)	Sum	52	
Summary for	WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP 13 AND UNDER (1 detail record)	Sum	0.5	
Summary for	Youth Hunter Under Saddle (13 & Under) * (6 detail records)	Sum	8	
Summary for	'Exhibitor ID' = 4070731 (27 detail records)		Sum	60.5
Worth Herwait	Ingold			
3460316	KING ALYSSA			
Summary for	Three-Year-Old Mares - Youth (20 detail records)	Sum	43.5	
Summary for	'Exhibitor ID' = 3460316 (20 detail records)		Sum	43.5
ZIPPOS SHY N	NIGHT			
4042047	BLUNT ELLA A			
Summary for	YOUTH AGED MARES (11 detail records)	Sum	16	
Summary for	'Exhibitor ID' = 4042047 (11 detail records)		Sum	16

Friday, December 04, 2015 Page 5 of 5